
Interlagos. (4.309 km)

07 - 09 December 2018

Treino Extra Rookies, 7/12/2018 18:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/12/2018 18:52

Start : 18:00, End : 18:35

1 39.626 31.067 30.124 1:50.949 18:01:51 1:50.949 1
2 38.508 29.918 29.966 1:38.392 18:03:29 3:29.341 1
3 38.432 29.981 1:38.161 18:05:08 5:07.502 1
4 38.374 29.774 30.059 1:38.207 18:06:46 6:45.709 1
5 38.356 29.889 29.875 1:38.120 18:08:24 8:23.829 1
6 38.314 29.826 30.055 1:38.195 18:10:02 10:02.024 1
7 38.365 30.013 29.899 1:38.277 18:11:40 11:40.301 1
8 38.288 29.927 29.922 1:38.137 18:13:19 13:18.438 1
9 38.281 29.799 29.881 18:14:56 14:56.399 1
10 38.371 29.946 30.196 1:38.513 18:16:35 16:34.912 1
11 38.192 30.198 29.909 1:38.299 18:18:13 18:13.211 1
12 38.416 29.960 29.980 1:38.356 18:19:52 19:51.567 1
13 38.361 30.147 38.539 Pit In 18:21:39 21:38.614 1
14 1:14.357 30.200 29.829 2:14.386 18:23:53 23:53.000 1
15 38.602 30.298 1:38.686 18:25:32 25:31.686 1
16 29.923 29.985 1:38.078 18:27:10 27:09.764 1
17 38.477 30.176 38.433 Pit In 18:28:57 28:56.850 1
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